Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-108

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST
Revised

03/02/2021 10:04 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, Ml
Dust Palliatives Mineral Well Brine
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Bidders

Business Name Address Phone

402 W. Jackson Rd.

Michigan Chloride Sales, LLC St. Louis, MI 48880

(989) 681-3221

1 Bidder
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Item

Dust Palliatives Mineral Well Brine Item List

Solid
gallon

Spot
gallon

Winter
gallon

Summer
gallon

4 Items

21-108

Quantity

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Totals:

Price

$0.1725

$0.2025

$0.2700

$0.2700

Michigan Chloride Sales, LLC
Extension

$0.1725

$0.2025

$0.2700

$0.2700

$0.9150
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